
Individual

Company Name First Name Last Name Score

DeLaune Drilling Services Darren Cleaveland 88

DeLaune Drilling Services Lee DeLaune 88

Howard Energy Partners Bill Ethridge 82

Howard Energy Partners GHOST 82

T Squared Energy Logan Snider 79

T Squared Energy Matt Cason 78

DeLaune Drilling Services John Bailey 78

DeLaune Drilling Services Scott Hildebrand 78

Meyer Services 2 Luis Aguilar 78

Mustang Extreme Travis Walla 77

T Squared Energy Justin King 76

DeLaune Drilling Services JD Fontenot 75

Shepherd Safety Systems Pete Gonzalez 75

Agent Rob Arfele 75

Covenant Team 2 Darrel Landers 74

Star Oilfield Services Danny Sandvig 74

Padre Tubular 1 Blaine Spies 74

JMP Gene Cameron 73

Meyer Services 1 Abraham Aguilar 73

Padre Tubular 2 Robert Pickerton 73

T Squared Energy Tracy Taylor 72

Covenant Team 1 Jacob Hassan 72

JMP Harrison Daniel 72

JMP Matt James 72

Meyer Services 1 Michael Lopez 72



Individual

JMP Melissa Tankersley 71

Padre Tubular 1 James Noakes 71

R360 Environmental Jeff Doss 70

Covenant Team 1 Mando Rivas 69

JMP Troy Wiatrek 69

Meyer Services 2 Garrett Kenney 69

Shepherd Safety Systems Ramiro Garcia 69

API Perforating Jason Melton 69

Covenant Team 1 Justin Wilson 68

Stoic Services Reid Mittag 68

R360 Environmental Pat Rozypal 68

Target Hospitality David Prather 68

Howard Energy Partners Michael Johnston 68

Mustang Extreme Dave Ferris 67

Stallion GHOST 67

Agent Gary Jarvis 67

Padre Tubular 2 Calvert Jones 67

Covenant Team 1 Chris Mix 66

Covenant Team 2 Mark Martin 66

Stallion Stephen Monroe 66

Stoic Services Freddy Cocek Sr 66

Meyer Services 2 JR Garcia 66

API Perforating Dusty Moore 66

Padre Tubular 1 Kelly Craven 66

R360 Environmental Paul O'Brien 65

WS Energy Services Preston Storm 64



Individual

WS Energy Services Blake Willard 64

Energy Fishing & Rental Jake Honecamp 64

Talley Drilling Services Jack Coker Jr 63

Talley Drilling Services Jeremy Daniel 63

Padre Tubular 2 Chris Cantrell 63

Energy Fishing & Rental Bryce Ferguson 63

Mustang Extreme Connor Gates 62

Star Oilfield Services Chris Klement 62

Innovex Jeremy Easton 62

Agent Ken Dunn 62

Padre Tubular 2 James Schmidt 62

Mustang Extreme Chris Kappelman 61

United Vision Logistics Nat Stacy 61

Agent Ross Hahn 61

Energy Fishing & Rental Travis Magourirk 60

TWMA Keith Clark 59

Stallion Jason Singletorry 59

Talley Drilling Services Chad Burkhardt 59

Stoic Services Freddy Cocek Jr 59

Padre Tubular 1 Bruce Gates 59

Howard Energy Partners Craig Illausky 59

Target Hospitality Ray Ellis 58

Agent Mick Hicks 58

Meyer Services 1 Hector Rodriguez 57

Talley Drilling Services Ronny Weeks 56

API Perforating James Marshall 56



Individual

R360 Environmental John Chapman 55

TWMA Joe Redman 54

Energy Fishing & Rental Drew Peters 54

Stoic Services Josh Mittag 53

Innovex Tony U 52

Vault Pressure Control Walt Kasper 51

Meyer Services 2 John Champagne 51

Shepherd Safety Systems Joe Nunez 51

Howard Energy Partners Reed Cantrell 51

Shepherd Safety Systems Rick Garcia 49

Target Hospitality David Pellerin 49

Covenant Team 1 Lee Cumplian 48

API Perforating Arlan Burchek 48

Energy Fishing & Rental Texas Varner 48

Vault Pressure Control Chris Lopez 47

Covenant Team 2 Mike Ross 46

Mustang Extreme Jimmy Covington 46

Vault Pressure Control Ron Sauer 46

WS Energy Services Luke 46

T Squared Energy Trey Cranford 45

Covenant Team 2 Lance Reynolds 45

Meyer Services 1 Jodie 45

Star Oilfield Services Danny Sepulvada 45

Star Oilfield Services Brandon Cook 45

United Vision Logistics Jason Custer 45

TWMA Dave Bailey 43



Individual

R360 Environmental Gary Valenta 43

United Vision Logistics Conner Kaitner 43

Meyer Services 1 Hector Lopez 41

Meyer Services 2 Danielle Laird 41

Target Hospitality Perry Dillion 40

United Vision Logistics Graysen Womack 39

TWMA Roy Moreno 37

API Perforating GHOST 35

Shepherd Safety Systems Carlos Rodriguez 33

Stoic Services Caleb Clark 31

United Vision Logistics Daniel Whittington 31

Star Oilfield Services Trudye Klement 29

Padre Tubular 1 Robby Liar 29

Covenant Team 2 Yvonne Vega 28

Stallion John Melendrez 26

Talley Drilling Services Paige Daniel 26

TWMA Jose Gonzalez 24

WS Energy Services Sabra Underbrink 23

WS Energy Services Sherman Balizan 20

Stallion Matthew Gutierrez 18



TEAM

Company Name First Name Last Name Score

DeLaune Drilling Services Lee DeLaune 88

DeLaune Drilling Services John Bailey 78

DeLaune Drilling Services JD Fontenot 75

DeLaune Drilling Services Darren Cleaveland 88

DeLaune Drilling Services Scott Hildebrand 78

407

JMP Gene Cameron 73

JMP Melissa Tankersley 71

JMP Harrison Daniel 72

JMP Matt James 72

JMP Troy Wiatrek 69

357

T Squared Energy Tracy Taylor 72

T Squared Energy Matt Cason 78

T Squared Energy Justin King 76

T Squared Energy Trey Cranford 45

T Squared Energy Logan Snider 79

350

Howard Energy Partners Michael Johnston 68

Howard Energy Partners Craig Illausky 59

Howard Energy Partners Reed Cantrell 51

Howard Energy Partners Bill Ethridge 82

Howard Energy Partners GHOST 82

342



TEAM
Covenant Team 1 Lee Cumplian 48

Covenant Team 1 Mando Rivas 69

Covenant Team 1 Justin Wilson 68

Covenant Team 1 Chris Mix 66

Covenant Team 1 Jacob Hassan 72

323

Agent Ross Hahn 61

Agent Gary Jarvis 67

Agent Ken Dunn 62

Agent Mick Hicks 58

Agent Rob Arfele 75

323

Mustang Extreme Dave Ferris 67

Mustang Extreme Connor Gates 62

Mustang Extreme Travis Walla 77

Mustang Extreme Jimmy Covington 46

Mustang Extreme Chris Kappelman 61

313

Meyer Services 2 Luis Aguilar 78

Meyer Services 2 John Champagne 51

Meyer Services 2 Garrett Kenney 69

Meyer Services 2 Danielle Laird 41

Meyer Services 2 JR Garcia 66

305



TEAM
R360 Environmental Gary Valenta 43

R360 Environmental Paul O'Brien 65

R360 Environmental Pat Rozypal 68

R360 Environmental John Chapman 55

R360 Environmental Jeff Doss 70

301

Padre Tubular 1 James Noakes 71

Padre Tubular 1 Kelly Craven 66

Padre Tubular 1 Blaine Spies 74

Padre Tubular 1 Robby Liar 29

Padre Tubular 1 Bruce Gates 59

299

Energy Fishing & Rental Bryce Ferguson 63

Energy Fishing & Rental Drew Peters 54

Energy Fishing & Rental Jake Honecamp 64

Energy Fishing & Rental Travis Magourirk 60

Energy Fishing & Rental Texas Varner 48

289

Meyer Services 1 Michael Lopez 72

Meyer Services 1 Hector Lopez 41

Meyer Services 1 Hector Rodriguez 57

Meyer Services 1 Abraham Aguilar 73

Meyer Services 1 Jodie 45

288



TEAM
Stoic Services Freddy Cocek Sr 66

Stoic Services Josh Mittag 53

Stoic Services Freddy Cocek Jr 59

Stoic Services Reid Mittag 68

Stoic Services Caleb Clark 31

277

Shepherd Safety Systems Pete Gonzalez 75

Shepherd Safety Systems Carlos Rodriguez 33

Shepherd Safety Systems Ramiro Garcia 69

Shepherd Safety Systems Joe Nunez 51

Shepherd Safety Systems Rick Garcia 49

277

API Perforating James Marshall 56

API Perforating GHOST 35

API Perforating Jason Melton 69

API Perforating Dusty Moore 66

API Perforating Arlan Burchek 48

274

Talley Drilling Services Jack Coker Jr 63

Talley Drilling Services Jeremy Daniel 63

Talley Drilling Services Paige Daniel 26

Talley Drilling Services Chad Burkhardt 59

Talley Drilling Services Ronny Weeks 56

267



TEAM
Padre Tubular 2 Robert Pickerton 73

Padre Tubular 2 Calvert Jones 67

Padre Tubular 2 James Schmidt 62

Padre Tubular 2 Chris Cantrell 63

265

Covenant Team 2 Mark Martin 66

Covenant Team 2 Yvonne Vega 28

Covenant Team 2 Mike Ross 46

Covenant Team 2 Darrel Landers 74

Covenant Team 2 Lance Reynolds 45

259

Star Oilfield Services Chris Klement 62

Star Oilfield Services Trudye Klement 29

Star Oilfield Services Danny Sandvig 74

Star Oilfield Services Danny Sepulvada 45

Star Oilfield Services Brandon Cook 45

255

Stallion Stephen Monroe 66

Stallion Jason Singletorry 59

Stallion John Melendrez 26

Stallion GHOST 67

Stallion Matthew Gutierrez 18

236



TEAM
United Vision Logistics Jason Custer 45

United Vision Logistics Nat Stacy 61

United Vision Logistics Daniel Whittington 31

United Vision Logistics Conner Kaitner 43

United Vision Logistics Graysen Womack 39

219

TWMA Dave Bailey 43

TWMA Joe Redman 54

TWMA Jose Gonzalez 24

TWMA Keith Clark 59

TWMA Roy Moreno 37

217

WS Energy Services Preston Storm 64

WS Energy Services Sabra Underbrink 23

WS Energy Services Luke 46

WS Energy Services Sherman Balizan 20

WS Energy Services Blake Willard 64

217

Target Hospitality David Prather 68

Target Hospitality Perry Dillion 40

Target Hospitality David Pellerin 49

Target Hospitality Ray Ellis 58

215



API AWARDS

Company First Last Scores

JMP Melissa Tankersley 71

Company First Last Scores

DeLaune Drilling Services Darren Cleaveland 88

Company First Last Scores Award

DeLaune Drilling Services Lee DeLaune 88 AA1

Howard Energy Partners Bill Ethridge 82 AA2

T Squared Energy Logan Snider 79 AA3

Howard Energy Partners Michael Johnston 68 A1

Stoic Services Reid Mittag 68 A2

R360 Environmental Pat Rozypal 68 A3

Agent Ross Hahn 61 B1

Energy Fishing & Rental Travis Magourirk 60 B2

Howard Energy Partners Craig Illausky 59 B3

Vault Pressure Control Ron Sauer 46 C1

Mustang Extreme Jimmy Covington 46 C2

WS Energy Services Luke 46 C3

Company First Last Scores Award

DeLaune Drilling Services Lee DeLaune 88

DeLaune Drilling Services John Bailey 78

DeLaune Drilling Services JD Fontenot 75

DeLaune Drilling Services Darren Cleaveland 88

DeLaune Drilling Services Scott Hildebrand 78

407

JMP Gene Cameron 73

JMP Melissa Tankersley 71

JMP Harrison Daniel 72

JMP Matt James 72

JMP Troy Wiatrek 69

357
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